
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Mark Busscher 216.75 80 7893 BUSSCHER 3,150.00$   GAME 1
Derek Williams 230.67 Thomas 211

Jared Thompson 210.33 Stephens 210

2 Pete Thomas 225.25 72 7882 THOMAS 2,400.00$   GAME 2
Lee Lorts 227.75 Thomas 258

Terence McQueen 203.83 Painter 200

3 Kenny Gullette 210.33 80 7891 GULLETTE 2,100.00$   Game 3
Bryan Ellis 214.08 Thomas 206

Fero Williams 233.17 Gullette 194

4 Kerry Painter 203.42 76 7886 PAINTER 1,800.00$   GAME 4
Vernon Adams 235.33 Thomas 238

Justin Bui 218.42 Busscher 279

5 Jim Stephens 216.50 74 7932 STEPHENS 1,600.00$    

Jack Zuniga 207.67
Chris Johnson 236.83

6 Hank Jordan 225.25 72 7963 JORDAN 1,050.00$    

Stoney Burke 218.75
Mykel Holliman 219.58

7 Bill Nichols 226.33 70 8210 NICHOLS 900.00$      
Phil Kepner 219.33
Marshal Morrison 238.50

8 Claude Maher 223.33 70 7730 MAHER 750.00$      
Terry Stewart 197.17
Troy Graham 223.67

9 Rick Cheshier 216.83 68 7735 CHESHIER 690.00$      
Cliff Barnes 197.33
Michael Ivy 230.42

10 Rick Lawrence 207.67 65 7716 LAWRENCE 660.00$      
Cindy Mann 210.58
Gerald West 224.75

11 Dale Dumbleton 198.92 65 7513 DUMBLETON
Steven Burger 206.08
Sumner Taylor 221.08

12 Randy Summers 211.50 62 7963 SUMMERS
Rick Mann 230.92
Brian Kuykendall 221.08

13 Tj Johnson 221.25 61 7695 JOHNSON
Charles McLean 207.17
Brian Grange 210.83

14 Kenny Tynan 209.92 60 7763 TYNAN
Brian Linderman 218.42
Lawrence Stallworth 218.58
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15 Michael Warren 200.58 60 7687 WARREN
John Austin, Jr 200.42
Josh Sorola 239.58

16 Jon Delaney 209.33 60 7623 DELANEY
Chris Warren 210.42
Chris Delaney 215.50

17 Steve Adams 217.25 59 7614 ADAMS
Terry Quinley 214.25
Daniel Adams 203.00

18 Thad Land 212.50 58 7866 LAND
Mike Daniels 220.67
Morgan Laufhutte 222.33

19 Mike Christenson 211.75 58 7611 CHRISTENSON
Anthony Prather 201.50
Ron Baum 221.00

20 John Shuffler 205.33 56 7433 SHUFFLER
Scot Nack 208.83
Brian Lohse 205.25

21 Ben Hoefs 216.08 54 7597 HOEFS
Randy Miles 205.50
Chris Baker 211.50

22 Donald Robinson 218.67 53 7836 ROBINSON
Mike Austin 218.00
Derrick Woods 216.33

23 Nicky McClantoc 203.92 52 7409 MCLCANTOC
David Conway 202.67
Chris Lott 210.83

24 Joe Lecroy 212.83 51 7607 LECROY
John Chovanec 201.92
Parker Capra 219.17

25 Guy Foster 205.42 50 7561 FOSTER
Johnny Atkinson 211.00
Nick Contreras 212.83

26 Perry Dufrene 212.75 48 7446 DUFRENE
Chris Anderson 196.08
Curt Dupre 211.67

27 Jeff Janssen 206.50 44 7505 JANSSEN
Keith Thompson 211.92
Jim Bomboy 207.00

28 Eddy Kelley 196.83 44 7476 KELLEY
Jim Carter 210.92
Elijah Sledge 215.25

29 Steve Sherrell 203.83 43 7291 SHERRELL
Bobby Holley 215.67
Donald Davis jr 188.08

30 Roy Chesbro 190.17 34 7060 CHESBRO
Joe King 198.58
Joseph King 199.58



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 1 Jon Delaney 191 226 199 249 255 168 214 178 210 225 184 213 2512 209.33
1 1 Chris Warren 247 246 216 239 190 191 234 199 165 180 197 221 2525 210.42
1 1 Christopher Delaney 279 216 211 198 205 163 246 206 243 224 183 212 2586 215.50
2 2 Perry Dufrene 229 193 228 279 213 232 185 209 187 201 206 191 2553 212.75
2 2 Chris Anderson 188 158 201 210 199 173 191 181 235 202 224 191 2353 196.08
2 2 Curt Dupre 204 189 199 221 202 248 226 192 214 194 213 238 2540 211.67
3 3 Steve Adams 239 204 213 185 247 223 227 174 221 227 183 264 2607 217.25
3 3 Terry Quinley 217 207 238 242 220 167 200 204 186 223 226 241 2571 214.25
3 3 Dainel Adams 223 192 204 173 215 189 190 233 215 209 206 187 2436 203.00
4 4 Jim Stephens 248 186 223 226 234 238 213 191 215 195 201 228 2598 216.50
4 4 Jack Zuniga 215 247 174 203 202 214 225 198 172 177 233 232 2492 207.67
4 4 Chris Johnson 211 270 216 199 232 241 247 238 247 235 290 216 2842 236.83
5 5 T.J. Johnson 248 235 223 237 156 201 269 256 236 196 187 211 2655 221.25
5 5 Charles McLean 198 236 216 159 246 209 199 188 210 244 230 175 2510 209.17
5 5 Brian Grange 180 234 223 258 203 204 201 247 217 184 166 213 2530 210.83
6 6 Dale Dumbleton 153 183 191 233 194 203 176 201 244 246 159 204 2387 198.92
6 6 Steven Burger 198 199 183 218 193 180 213 214 233 205 226 211 2473 206.08
6 6 Sumner Taylor 213 228 206 279 189 225 237 163 185 236 234 258 2653 221.08
7 7 Randy Summers 166 205 234 216 210 216 202 204 224 218 231 212 2538 211.50
7 7 Rick Mann 220 208 236 279 212 244 227 268 244 165 259 209 2771 230.92
7 7 Brian Kuykendall 224 258 178 236 238 224 223 247 205 212 193 215 2653 221.08
8 8 Hank Jordan 192 216 195 216 255 181 269 258 198 269 247 207 2703 225.25
8 8 Stoney Burke 214 176 200 247 245 170 207 254 265 245 188 214 2625 218.75
8 8 Mykel Holliman 213 226 276 223 183 223 189 269 226 194 224 189 2635 219.58
9 9 Thad Land 171 269 180 192 217 245 161 224 195 222 227 157 2460 205.00
9 9 Mike Daniels 211 234 200 225 258 209 200 235 228 185 228 258 2671 222.58
9 9 Morgan Laufhutte 235 247 247 222 205 190 257 191 205 236 237 159 2631 219.25

10 10 Mike Christenson 237 213 207 267 194 226 191 168 177 193 227 241 2541 211.75
10 10 Anthony Prather 225 198 212 192 171 200 179 222 196 213 213 197 2418 201.50
10 10 Ron Baum 279 178 183 226 213 237 227 279 216 165 257 192 2652 221.00
11 11 Donald Robinson 280 194 236 198 222 186 204 206 232 227 225 214 2624 218.67
11 11 Mike Austin 212 190 235 226 237 196 237 288 192 235 206 162 2616 218.00
11 11 Derrick Woods 278 200 193 219 169 182 229 257 211 247 223 188 2596 216.33
12 12 Nicky McClantoc 182 203 224 204 195 225 188 181 217 215 202 211 2447 203.92
12 12 David Conway 224 258 189 178 175 197 181 221 244 192 214 159 2432 202.67
12 12 Chris Lott 224 227 256 222 184 199 210 175 207 217 213 196 2530 210.83
13 13 Eddy Kelley 214 192 190 148 201 245 193 181 211 197 180 210 2362 196.83
13 13 Jim Carter 227 177 258 199 169 195 214 245 180 227 223 217 2531 210.92
13 13 Elijah Sledge 215 235 258 218 213 187 209 266 205 173 216 188 2583 215.25
14 14 Mark Busscher 205 198 173 217 193 216 258 247 174 252 233 235 2601 216.75
14 14 Derek Williams 238 237 218 245 259 286 204 224 227 238 213 179 2768 230.67
14 14 Jared Thompson 300 247 189 190 181 194 203 203 180 229 183 225 2524 210.33
15 15 Pete Thomas 214 212 207 242 195 201 234 191 247 235 289 236 2703 225.25
15 15 Lee Lorts 279 206 227 235 234 193 237 214 226 201 208 273 2733 227.75
15 15 Terence McQueen 207 203 177 226 203 182 190 228 159 236 225 210 2446 203.83
16 16 Claude Maher 179 269 189 257 200 233 206 232 214 231 226 244 2680 223.33
16 16 Terry Stewart 157 200 161 204 223 187 179 194 255 238 207 161 2366 197.17
16 16 Troy Graham 237 223 214 235 174 246 237 226 267 206 216 203 2684 223.67
17 17 Rick Cheshier 201 193 245 201 233 220 205 238 279 191 193 203 2602 216.83
17 17 Cliff Barnes 247 191 210 179 225 215 158 163 117 226 210 227 2368 197.33
17 17 Michael Ivy, Jr 210 174 227 237 246 268 258 258 220 245 198 224 2765 230.42
18 18 Kerry Painter 181 202 181 158 195 193 225 244 208 269 210 175 2441 203.42
18 18 Vernon Adams 221 215 238 236 254 236 225 300 229 208 224 238 2824 235.33
18 18 Justin Bui 215 186 231 257 204 202 221 235 215 202 219 234 2621 218.42
19 19 Rick Lawrence 226 175 212 205 201 210 237 174 248 200 216 188 2492 207.67
19 19 Cindy Mann 237 231 243 215 173 183 217 235 206 228 161 198 2527 210.58
19 19 Gerald West 229 204 267 224 180 267 213 247 257 202 197 210 2697 224.75
20 20 Jeff Janssen 170 214 213 188 201 197 228 216 232 201 210 208 2478 206.50
20 20 Keith Thompson 215 191 186 259 219 204 234 209 193 235 198 200 2543 211.92
20 20 Jim Bomboy 203 188 259 238 220 235 203 192 218 183 161 184 2484 207.00
21 21 Steve Sherrell 204 201 191 164 230 181 229 230 199 213 168 236 2446 203.83
21 21 Bobby Holley 206 192 181 181 220 236 237 245 215 195 234 246 2588 215.67
21 21 Donald Davis jr 157 180 202 217 181 209 209 197 183 216 194 112 2257 188.08
22 22 Kenny Tynan 175 223 167 232 194 237 248 204 224 190 214 211 2519 209.92
22 22 Brian Linderman 198 226 245 221 236 153 226 197 237 256 215 211 2621 218.42
22 22 Lawrence Stallworth II 225 221 236 183 279 203 178 192 217 216 217 256 2623 218.58
23 23 John Shuffler 238 222 213 213 164 222 183 221 212 200 200 176 2464 205.33
23 23 Scot Nack 196 235 214 197 213 246 247 225 202 184 180 167 2506 208.83
23 23 Brian Lohse 180 244 197 205 180 207 223 214 150 195 245 223 2463 205.25
24 24 Roy Chesbro 184 189 202 176 205 229 177 198 164 163 236 159 2282 190.17
24 24 Joe King 194 187 231 180 199 229 199 208 190 179 172 215 2383 198.58
24 24 Joseph King 226 181 186 199 214 181 203 189 213 202 184 217 2395 199.58
25 25 Guy Foster 203 257 232 162 162 203 246 200 171 252 186 191 2465 205.42
25 25 Johnny Atkinson 214 229 190 182 214 183 180 187 194 278 213 268 2532 211.00
25 25 Nick Contreras 231 182 214 184 184 209 253 226 184 207 244 236 2554 212.83
26 26 Ken Gullette 226 192 215 205 226 213 215 215 221 195 185 216 2524 210.33
26 26 Bryan Ellis 178 201 240 230 171 245 194 212 236 223 234 205 2569 214.08
26 26 Fero Williams 267 226 233 255 195 211 268 246 279 247 169 202 2798 233.17
27 27 Joe Lecroy 224 212 212 194 216 185 235 212 227 227 212 198 2554 212.83
27 27 John Chovanec 206 197 206 193 182 208 207 191 204 234 224 171 2423 201.92
27 27 Parker Capra 225 190 246 197 246 226 207 257 186 236 227 187 2630 219.17
28 28 Mike Warren 203 200 214 188 228 197 177 232 190 195 225 158 2407 200.58
28 28 John Austin, jr 223 189 208 214 234 173 217 172 218 165 201 191 2405 200.42
28 28 Josh Sorola 249 248 289 236 218 249 246 266 224 225 204 221 2875 239.58
29 29 Ben Hoefs 234 216 196 188 234 194 236 247 213 232 246 247 2683 223.58
29 29 Randy Miles 183 213 190 202 189 186 226 258 171 230 160 235 2443 203.58
29 29 Chris Baker 238 238 215 190 235 215 219 205 192 212 220 196 2575 214.58
30 30 Bill Nichols 183 238 165 225 246 257 245 209 258 238 237 215 2716 226.33
30 30 Phil Kepner 251 262 189 194 191 179 246 279 193 212 232 204 2632 219.33
30 30 Marshal Morrison 203 268 268 203 222 215 238 225 220 300 235 265 2862 238.50
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